
�� l�ed Deer Catholic

1, 
Regional Schools

Date

23/24 CELL PHONE & INTERNET ACCESS 

Location: BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
-------------

Cheque Payable to: SHARLA HEISTAD 06502
(Teacher I Staff name)

DATE:

Description TOTAL 

(includes GST)
GST

Jan 22/24 23/24 CELL PHONE & INTERNET ACCESS 

SepU23-Aug 31/24 

$ 900.00 $ $ 

Total : $ 900.00 $ $ 

Unit 
Amount

900.00 

900.00 

Accounts Payable Representative

Accounts Payable Use 

Inv#: 23/24 Cell/Internet 
Posting Desc: 23/24-cell & Internet Sep/23-Aug 31/24 

UNIT Total: 
GST/HST Total : 

TOTAL CLAIM REIMBURSEMENT:

$ 

$ 

$ 

6510-41-000000-06502-80 
GL Code

September 1, 2022 

900.00 

900.00 
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DINING : Alex 

SEAl# ITEMS ORDERED AMOUNT 

0,00 
- 23,00

0,00
0.00

(13.00
15.00 

2 l•/Af�M BREAD 4 PCS 
6 OZ SIRLOIN 
cauliflower mash 
l•JARM BREAD 4 PCS 
CAESAR SLD hi 
ADD CHK BRST-SLD 
7 OZ FILET 
ADD CONFl T BUTTR 
T�iice Baked 
FRENCH ONION 
B OZ SIR/OSCAR 
fo1ce Baked 
FRENCH ONION 
12 OZ SIRLOIN 
FRENCH ONION 
CAESAR SLD /�I 
ADO CHK BRST-SLO 
1 OOZ PRIME RIB 

SUBTOTAL 
G.S. T. 

��.00 
3.00 
0.00 

13,00 
-so.oo

0,00
13.00

-4-4.00 
13.00 
13.00 
15.00 

-41.00 

312.00 
15,60 

327.60 

TOTAL 327.60 

******************************'********* 
SUBTOTAL 

G.S.T. 

312.00 

15 .60 

TOTAL DUE 327.60 

nsT # 033703341 

Thank you for visiting 
The Keg - Red Deer 

V\slt thekeg.com/en/contact-us 
10 �hare your fAedback. 

Jeanmarie Gillespie
Highlight

Jeanmarie Gillespie
Highlight


	Sharla Heistad 23-24 Cell Phone Subsidy
	Sharla Heistad Dec 2023 Keg Xmas Dinner



